
LOT 18 CARTER CHASE S/D.

WD 1044-2162, WD 1078-1939, WD 1

BAILEY GLENN ALLEN/BAILEY PRISCILLA DAWN
877 SE EVERGREEN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-07596-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/14/2025 HC 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

330,647
2,664
18,500

351,811
0

351,811
0

351,811
351,811
333,311

18,500

1559/998 1/27/2026 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAPPY LAND DEVELOPMEN

BAILEY GLENN ALLEN

1517/35 6/13/2024 WD Q V 05 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORTO JOSE RICARDO

HAPPY LAND DEVELOPM

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

877 SE EVERGREEN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,714 108.7800 121.83 330,647 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 2,304 100 2026 2,304 280,696

FGR 504 55 2026 277 33,747

FOP 144 30 2026 43 5,239

FOP 300 30 2026 90 10,965

3,252 2,714 330,647

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-9,12] W12 S20 W30 N10 W24 S30 E24 S16 E12
N8 E18 S6 E12 N54 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-75,52] E24 S21 W24 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-51,22] E30 S10 W30 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-39,60] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 888.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,664

2,664

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


